
Precinct Report  —  Official 

City of Peoria  —  General Primary  —  March 20, 2012

Page 1 of 514

Total Number of Voters : 12,632 of 71,288 = 17.72%

04/13/2012 08:13 AM

Precincts Reporting 91 of 93 = 97.85%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 01  (Ballots Cast: 46)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

29100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%4 169BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 84.21% 90.63%4 9 16 29

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.79% 9.38%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

30.00% 66.67% 16.67% 33.33%0 12MITT ROMNEY

20.00% 0.00% 33.33% 22.22%0 20RON PAUL

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00RICK PERRY

10.00% 33.33% 0.00% 11.11%0 01NEWT GINGRICH

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

30.00% 0.00% 50.00% 33.33%0 30RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
0.00% 75.00% 85.71% 81.82%0 3 6 9

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

14.29% 18.18%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

1

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

40.00% 14.29% 16.67% 13.79%0 31GREG AGUILAR

20100.00% 85.71% 55.56% 68.97%4 106CHERI BUSTOS

50.00% 0.00% 27.78% 17.24%0 50GEORGE GAULRAPP

Cast Votes:
100.00% 77.78% 94.74% 90.63%4 7 18 29

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.22%

0.00%

5.26% 9.38%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

1

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

90.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 54BOBBY SCHILLING

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 71.43% 81.82%0 4 5 9

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.57% 18.18%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

2

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION SEVENTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 6

2416.67% 17.95% 16.05% 16.67%4 137TERESA KURTENBACH (OBAMA)

2416.67% 15.38% 17.28% 16.67%4 146MARSHALL DOUGLAS (OBAMA)

2516.67% 15.38% 18.52% 17.36%4 156BONNIE HARRIS (OBAMA)

2316.67% 15.38% 16.05% 15.97%4 136PORTER MCNEIL (OBAMA)

2316.67% 15.38% 16.05% 15.97%4 136CHUCK JEFFERSON (OBAMA)

2516.67% 20.51% 16.05% 17.36%4 138MAGGIE KOEHLER (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 72.22% 71.05% 75.00%24 39 81 144

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.78%

0.00%

28.95% 25.00%

0

48

0.00%
0

0

0

15

0

33
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 48  (Ballots Cast: 223)

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

400.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 346CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 75.00% 87.18% 85.11%0 6 34 40

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

12.82% 14.89%

0

7

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

5

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

14983.33% 83.33% 87.76% 87.13%5 12915KATE GORMAN

2216.67% 16.67% 12.24% 12.87%1 183MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
75.00% 100.00% 98.00% 97.16%6 18 147 171

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.00% 2.84%

0

5

0.00%
0

2

0

0

0

3

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

400.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 337KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 87.50% 84.62% 85.11%0 7 33 40

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

15.38% 14.89%

0

7

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

6

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 48, Vote For 1

410.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 347CHERYL BUDZINSKI

Cast Votes:
0.00% 87.50% 87.18% 87.23%0 7 34 41

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

12.82% 12.77%

0

6

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

5

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 48, Vote For 1

151100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%6 13213BLAIR S. GAMBILL

Cast Votes:
75.00% 72.22% 88.00% 85.80%6 13 132 151

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

27.78%

0.00%

12.00% 14.20%

0

25

0.00%
0

2

0

5

0

18

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

12866.67% 75.00% 58.56% 60.66%4 10618YES

8333.33% 25.00% 41.44% 39.34%2 756NO

Cast Votes:
75.00% 92.31% 95.77% 94.62%6 24 181 211

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

7.69%

0.00%

4.23% 5.38%

0

12

0.00%
0

2

0

2

0

8
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Precinct 49  (Ballots Cast: 192)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

48100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 442BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
66.67% 100.00% 89.80% 88.89%2 2 44 48

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.20% 11.11%

0

6

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

5

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

74100.00% 46.15% 55.00% 54.81%2 666MITT ROMNEY

80.00% 7.69% 5.83% 5.93%0 71RON PAUL

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00RICK PERRY

100.00% 15.38% 6.67% 7.41%0 82NEWT GINGRICH

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

430.00% 30.77% 32.50% 31.85%0 394RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 98.36% 98.54%2 13 120 135

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.64% 1.46%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

2

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

80.00% 0.00% 18.60% 16.67%0 80GREG AGUILAR

37100.00% 100.00% 74.42% 77.08%3 322CHERI BUSTOS

30.00% 0.00% 6.98% 6.25%0 30GEORGE GAULRAPP

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 87.76% 88.89%3 2 43 48

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.24% 11.11%

0

6

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

6

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

107100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 9511BOBBY SCHILLING

Cast Votes:
50.00% 84.62% 77.87% 78.10%1 11 95 107

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

15.38%

0.00%

22.13% 21.90%

0

30

0.00%
0

1

0

2

0

27

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION SEVENTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 6

3822.22% 9.09% 16.67% 16.52%2 351TERESA KURTENBACH (OBAMA)

3822.22% 18.18% 16.19% 16.52%2 342MARSHALL DOUGLAS (OBAMA)

3711.11% 18.18% 16.19% 16.09%1 342BONNIE HARRIS (OBAMA)

3611.11% 18.18% 15.71% 15.65%1 332PORTER MCNEIL (OBAMA)

3911.11% 18.18% 17.14% 16.96%1 362CHUCK JEFFERSON (OBAMA)

4222.22% 18.18% 18.10% 18.26%2 382MAGGIE KOEHLER (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
50.00% 91.67% 71.43% 70.99%9 11 210 230

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

8.33%

0.00%

28.57% 29.01%

0

94

0.00%
0

9

0

1

0

84
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 49  (Ballots Cast: 192)

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION SEVENTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 3

6333.33% 14.29% 17.83% 17.75%2 565ANDY BLANKENBAKER (ROMNEY)

6133.33% 17.14% 16.88% 17.18%2 536WILLIAM B. ABEL (ROMNEY)

6033.33% 14.29% 16.88% 16.90%2 535ANDREA ZINGA (ROMNEY)

110.00% 2.86% 3.18% 3.10%0 101NANCY BRANDT (PAUL)

90.00% 2.86% 2.55% 2.54%0 81TIM STETSON (PAUL)

80.00% 2.86% 2.23% 2.25%0 71RAFE THRASHER (PAUL)

140.00% 8.57% 3.50% 3.94%0 113ROGER C. MARQUARDT (GINGRICH)

80.00% 2.86% 2.23% 2.25%0 71JOHN GUEVARA (GINGRICH)

80.00% 5.71% 1.91% 2.25%0 62ROBERT E. BROKISH, JR. (GINGRICH)

360.00% 11.43% 10.19% 10.14%0 324JON A. ZAHM (SANTORUM)

390.00% 8.57% 11.46% 10.99%0 363RICH NORDSTROM (SANTORUM)

380.00% 8.57% 11.15% 10.70%0 353KAY FERRIS (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 89.74% 85.79% 86.37%6 35 314 355

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.26%

0.00%

14.21% 13.63%

0

56

0.00%
0

0

0

4

0

52

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION SEVENTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 3

5833.33% 14.29% 17.06% 17.06%2 515JILL BESS (ROMNEY)

6033.33% 14.29% 17.73% 17.65%2 535KEVIN R. MEADE (ROMNEY)

5533.33% 17.14% 15.72% 16.18%2 476BRIAN STEWART (ROMNEY)

90.00% 2.86% 2.68% 2.65%0 81MATTHEW BLICK (PAUL)

80.00% 2.86% 2.34% 2.35%0 71LAURIE BLUEDORN (PAUL)

100.00% 2.86% 3.01% 2.94%0 91DAN NORDSTROM (PAUL)

140.00% 8.57% 3.68% 4.12%0 113SUSAN V. WOODRUFF (GINGRICH)

110.00% 5.71% 3.01% 3.24%0 92ROBERT R. EHRICH (GINGRICH)

90.00% 5.71% 2.34% 2.65%0 72THOMAS J. DUNKER (GINGRICH)

370.00% 8.57% 11.37% 10.88%0 343DOUG CROW (SANTORUM)

340.00% 8.57% 10.37% 10.00%0 313JAMES RUDDELL (SANTORUM)

350.00% 8.57% 10.70% 10.29%0 323VANCE DEBRUINE (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 89.74% 81.69% 82.73%6 35 299 340

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.26%

0.00%

18.31% 17.27%

0

71

0.00%
0

0

0

4

0

67

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

833.33% 0.00% 14.89% 15.38%1 70JAMES K. POLK

40.00% 0.00% 8.51% 7.69%0 40MARVIN BAINTER

4066.67% 100.00% 76.60% 76.92%2 362DAVE KOEHLER

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 97.92% 98.11%3 2 47 52

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.08% 1.89%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1
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Precinct 49  (Ballots Cast: 192)

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

122100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 10713PAT SULLIVAN

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 87.70% 89.05%2 13 107 122

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.30% 10.95%

0

15

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

15

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

48100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 432JEHAN GORDON

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 89.58% 90.57%3 2 43 48

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.42% 9.43%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

5

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

41100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 362CAROL VANWINKLE

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 75.00% 77.36%3 2 36 41

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00% 22.64%

0

12

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

12

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

45100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 412ROBERT (BOB) SPEARS

Cast Votes:
66.67% 100.00% 85.42% 84.91%2 2 41 45

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.58% 15.09%

0

8

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

7

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Precinct 49  (Ballots Cast: 192)

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

116100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 10113JOHNNA L. INGERSOLL

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 82.79% 84.67%2 13 101 116

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.21% 15.33%

0

21

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

21

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

44100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 392EVONNE K. FLEMING

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 81.25% 83.02%3 2 39 44

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.75% 16.98%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

9

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

113100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 9813NANCY K. HORTON

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 80.33% 82.48%2 13 98 113

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.67% 17.52%

0

24

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

24

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

48100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 432JERRY BRADY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 89.58% 90.57%3 2 43 48

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.42% 9.43%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

5

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

104100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 9012FRANK W. IERULLI

Cast Votes:
100.00% 92.31% 73.77% 75.91%2 12 90 104

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.69%

0.00%

26.23% 24.09%

0

33

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

32

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX, Vote For 1

150.00% 50.00% 29.79% 28.85%0 141RICK WALDRON

37100.00% 50.00% 70.21% 71.15%3 331G. ALLEN MAYER

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 97.92% 98.11%3 2 47 52

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.08% 1.89%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX, Vote For 1

113100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 9813MICHAEL EMERSON

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 80.33% 82.48%2 13 98 113

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.67% 17.52%

0

24

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

24
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Precinct 49  (Ballots Cast: 192)

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

44100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 402CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
66.67% 100.00% 83.33% 83.02%2 2 40 44

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.67% 16.98%

0

9

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

8

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

111100.00% 76.92% 83.90% 83.46%2 9910KATE GORMAN

220.00% 23.08% 16.10% 16.54%0 193MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 96.72% 97.08%2 13 118 133

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.28% 2.92%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

4

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

44100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 392KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 81.25% 83.02%3 2 39 44

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.75% 16.98%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

9

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 49, Vote For 1

48100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%3 432RICHARD WALDRON

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 89.58% 90.57%3 2 43 48

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.42% 9.43%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

5

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 49, Vote For 1

108100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 9412ANTHONY VINCENT GARDNER

Cast Votes:
100.00% 92.31% 77.05% 78.83%2 12 94 108

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.69%

0.00%

22.95% 21.17%

0

29

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

28

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

103100.00% 57.14% 55.21% 56.59%5 908YES

790.00% 42.86% 44.79% 43.41%0 736NO

Cast Votes:
100.00% 93.33% 95.32% 95.29%5 14 163 182

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.67%

0.00%

4.68% 4.71%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

8
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 50  (Ballots Cast: 190)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

46100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 378BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 92.50% 93.88%1 8 37 46

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.50% 6.12%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

65100.00% 57.14% 47.20% 48.51%2 594MITT ROMNEY

70.00% 0.00% 5.60% 5.22%0 70RON PAUL

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00RICK PERRY

130.00% 28.57% 8.80% 9.70%0 112NEWT GINGRICH

10.00% 0.00% 0.80% 0.75%0 10CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

480.00% 14.29% 37.60% 35.82%0 471RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 99.21% 99.26%2 7 125 134

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.79% 0.74%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

5100.00% 0.00% 11.11% 11.36%1 40GREG AGUILAR

350.00% 85.71% 80.56% 79.55%0 296CHERI BUSTOS

40.00% 14.29% 8.33% 9.09%0 31GEORGE GAULRAPP

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 90.00% 89.80%1 7 36 44

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

10.00% 10.20%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

4

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

101100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 955BOBBY SCHILLING

Cast Votes:
50.00% 71.43% 75.40% 74.81%1 5 95 101

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

28.57%

0.00%

24.60% 25.19%

0

34

0.00%
0

1

0

2

0

31

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION SEVENTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 6

3216.67% 14.71% 15.48% 15.38%1 265TERESA KURTENBACH (OBAMA)

3516.67% 14.71% 17.26% 16.83%1 295MARSHALL DOUGLAS (OBAMA)

3516.67% 17.65% 16.67% 16.83%1 286BONNIE HARRIS (OBAMA)

3416.67% 17.65% 16.07% 16.35%1 276PORTER MCNEIL (OBAMA)

3416.67% 14.71% 16.67% 16.35%1 285CHUCK JEFFERSON (OBAMA)

3816.67% 20.59% 17.86% 18.27%1 307MAGGIE KOEHLER (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 70.83% 70.00% 70.75%6 34 168 208

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29.17%

0.00%

30.00% 29.25%

0

86

0.00%
0

0

0

14

0

72
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 50  (Ballots Cast: 190)

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION SEVENTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 3

5833.33% 25.00% 16.16% 16.71%1 534ANDY BLANKENBAKER (ROMNEY)

5433.33% 12.50% 15.55% 15.56%1 512WILLIAM B. ABEL (ROMNEY)

5533.33% 12.50% 15.85% 15.85%1 522ANDREA ZINGA (ROMNEY)

80.00% 0.00% 2.44% 2.31%0 80NANCY BRANDT (PAUL)

70.00% 0.00% 2.13% 2.02%0 70TIM STETSON (PAUL)

90.00% 0.00% 2.74% 2.59%0 90RAFE THRASHER (PAUL)

130.00% 12.50% 3.35% 3.75%0 112ROGER C. MARQUARDT (GINGRICH)

120.00% 12.50% 3.05% 3.46%0 102JOHN GUEVARA (GINGRICH)

110.00% 12.50% 2.74% 3.17%0 92ROBERT E. BROKISH, JR. (GINGRICH)

380.00% 0.00% 11.59% 10.95%0 380JON A. ZAHM (SANTORUM)

420.00% 6.25% 12.50% 12.10%0 411RICH NORDSTROM (SANTORUM)

400.00% 6.25% 11.89% 11.53%0 391KAY FERRIS (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
50.00% 76.19% 86.77% 85.68%3 16 328 347

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

23.81%

0.00%

13.23% 14.32%

0

58

0.00%
0

3

0

5

0

50

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION SEVENTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 3

5333.33% 14.29% 15.72% 15.82%1 502JILL BESS (ROMNEY)

5433.33% 14.29% 16.04% 16.12%1 512KEVIN R. MEADE (ROMNEY)

5333.33% 28.57% 15.09% 15.82%1 484BRIAN STEWART (ROMNEY)

80.00% 0.00% 2.52% 2.39%0 80MATTHEW BLICK (PAUL)

70.00% 0.00% 2.20% 2.09%0 70LAURIE BLUEDORN (PAUL)

70.00% 0.00% 2.20% 2.09%0 70DAN NORDSTROM (PAUL)

140.00% 14.29% 3.77% 4.18%0 122SUSAN V. WOODRUFF (GINGRICH)

130.00% 14.29% 3.46% 3.88%0 112ROBERT R. EHRICH (GINGRICH)

120.00% 14.29% 3.14% 3.58%0 102THOMAS J. DUNKER (GINGRICH)

370.00% 0.00% 11.64% 11.04%0 370DOUG CROW (SANTORUM)

400.00% 0.00% 12.58% 11.94%0 400JAMES RUDDELL (SANTORUM)

370.00% 0.00% 11.64% 11.04%0 370VANCE DEBRUINE (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
50.00% 66.67% 84.13% 82.72%3 14 318 335

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

15.87% 17.28%

0

70

0.00%
0

3

0

7

0

60

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

10100.00% 25.00% 18.42% 21.28%1 72JAMES K. POLK

10.00% 0.00% 2.63% 2.13%0 10MARVIN BAINTER

360.00% 75.00% 78.95% 76.60%0 306DAVE KOEHLER

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 95.92%1 8 38 47

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.00% 4.08%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

2
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 50  (Ballots Cast: 190)

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

117100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 1087PAT SULLIVAN

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 86.40% 87.31%2 7 108 117

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.60% 12.69%

0

17

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

17

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

44100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 367JEHAN GORDON

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 90.00% 89.80%1 7 36 44

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

10.00% 10.20%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

4

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

37100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 288CAROL VANWINKLE

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 70.00% 75.51%1 8 28 37

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.00% 24.49%

0

12

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

12

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

44100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 358ROBERT (BOB) SPEARS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 87.50% 89.80%1 8 35 44

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50% 10.20%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

5

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 50  (Ballots Cast: 190)

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

113100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 1056JOHNNA L. INGERSOLL

Cast Votes:
100.00% 85.71% 84.00% 84.33%2 6 105 113

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

16.00% 15.67%

0

21

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

20

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

38100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 307EVONNE K. FLEMING

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 75.00% 77.55%1 7 30 38

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

25.00% 22.45%

0

11

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

10

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

106100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 986NANCY K. HORTON

Cast Votes:
100.00% 85.71% 78.40% 79.10%2 6 98 106

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

21.60% 20.90%

0

28

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

27

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

41100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 328JERRY BRADY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 80.00% 83.67%1 8 32 41

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.00% 16.33%

0

8

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

8

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

98100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 916FRANK W. IERULLI

Cast Votes:
50.00% 85.71% 72.80% 73.13%1 6 91 98

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

27.20% 26.87%

0

36

0.00%
0

1

0

1

0

34

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX, Vote For 1

3100.00% 0.00% 6.45% 7.89%1 20RICK WALDRON

350.00% 100.00% 93.55% 92.11%0 296G. ALLEN MAYER

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 88.57% 90.48%1 6 31 38

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11.43% 9.52%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

4

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX, Vote For 1

72100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 674MICHAEL EMERSON

Cast Votes:
50.00% 80.00% 72.83% 72.73%1 4 67 72

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

20.00%

0.00%

27.17% 27.27%

0

27

0.00%
0

1

0

1

0

25
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 50  (Ballots Cast: 190)

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TEN, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TEN, Vote For 1

280.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 262STEPHEN M. MORRIS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 78.79% 80.00%0 2 26 28

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.21% 20.00%

0

7

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

7

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

39100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 308CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 75.00% 79.59%1 8 30 39

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00% 20.41%

0

10

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

10

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

101100.00% 100.00% 80.17% 81.45%2 936KATE GORMAN

230.00% 0.00% 19.83% 18.55%0 230MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
100.00% 85.71% 92.80% 92.54%2 6 116 124

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

7.20% 7.46%

0

10

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

9

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

40100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 327KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 80.00% 81.63%1 7 32 40

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

20.00% 18.37%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

8

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 50, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 50, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 50  (Ballots Cast: 190)

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

10125.00% 57.14% 61.74% 60.48%1 928YES

6675.00% 42.86% 38.26% 39.52%3 576NO

Cast Votes:
80.00% 93.33% 88.17% 88.36%4 14 149 167

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

20.00%

0.00%

6.67%

0.00%

11.83% 11.64%

0

22

0.00%
0

1

0

1

0

20
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Precinct 51  (Ballots Cast: 161)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

31100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 300BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
100.00% 0.00% 81.08% 79.49%1 0 30 31

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

18.92% 20.51%

0

8

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

7

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

520.00% 38.46% 45.63% 44.83%0 475MITT ROMNEY

120.00% 15.38% 9.71% 10.34%0 102RON PAUL

10.00% 0.00% 0.97% 0.86%0 10RICK PERRY

60.00% 23.08% 2.91% 5.17%0 33NEWT GINGRICH

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

450.00% 23.08% 40.78% 38.79%0 423RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 97.17% 97.48%0 13 103 116

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.83% 2.52%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

16100.00% 0.00% 60.00% 61.54%1 150STEVE WATERWORTH

100.00% 0.00% 40.00% 38.46%0 100MATTHEW A. WOODMANCY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 0.00% 67.57% 66.67%1 0 25 26

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

32.43% 33.33%

0

13

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

12

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

1110.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 10011AARON SCHOCK

Cast Votes:
0.00% 84.62% 94.34% 93.28%0 11 100 111

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.38%

0.00%

5.66% 6.72%

0

8

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

6

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 5

2720.00% 100.00% 25.00% 25.47%1 251BILL HALSTEAD (OBAMA)

1920.00% 0.00% 18.00% 17.92%1 180LILIANA KALANIK COSTA (OBAMA)

1920.00% 0.00% 18.00% 17.92%1 180SHEILA STOCKS-SMITH (OBAMA)

2120.00% 0.00% 20.00% 19.81%1 200TOBY TRIMMER (OBAMA)

2020.00% 0.00% 19.00% 18.87%1 190BELINDA CARR (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 20.00% 54.05% 54.36%5 1 100 106

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

80.00%

0.00%

45.95% 45.64%

0

89

0.00%
0

0

0

4

0

85
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Precinct 51  (Ballots Cast: 161)

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

450.00% 10.87% 11.49% 11.42%0 405RICH BRAUER (ROMNEY)

440.00% 13.04% 10.92% 11.17%0 386JULIE DOBSKI (ROMNEY)

410.00% 13.04% 10.06% 10.41%0 356GARY W. MANIER (ROMNEY)

410.00% 10.87% 10.34% 10.41%0 365JIL TRACY (ROMNEY)

90.00% 2.17% 2.30% 2.28%0 81DONALD HENRY (PAUL)

110.00% 2.17% 2.87% 2.79%0 101ROBERT LAUDER (PAUL)

100.00% 4.35% 2.30% 2.54%0 82JONATHAN SCRIVNER (PAUL)

90.00% 2.17% 2.30% 2.28%0 81BENJAMIN STEAR (PAUL)

80.00% 6.52% 1.44% 2.03%0 53KATHERINE COYLE (GINGRICH)

40.00% 2.17% 0.86% 1.02%0 31VIRG CIHLA (GINGRICH)

150.00% 4.35% 3.74% 3.81%0 132DARIN M. LAHOOD (GINGRICH)

70.00% 2.17% 1.72% 1.78%0 61MICHAEL "MIKE" BIGGER (GINGRICH)

360.00% 4.35% 9.77% 9.14%0 342ELIZABETH EILERS (SANTORUM)

350.00% 6.52% 9.20% 8.88%0 323CHARLES F. TROVILLION (SANTORUM)

390.00% 6.52% 10.34% 9.90%0 363DAVID HULLINGER (SANTORUM)

360.00% 6.52% 9.48% 9.14%0 333RICHARD L. KELLER (SANTORUM)

40.00% 2.17% 0.86% 1.02%0 31KENT GRAY (UNCOMMITTED)

Cast Votes:
0.00% 88.46% 82.08% 82.77%0 46 348 394

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11.54%

0.00%

17.92% 17.23%

0

82

0.00%
0

0

0

6

0

76

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

490.00% 12.50% 15.77% 15.36%0 445DEBRA MERRIMAN IAMS (ROMNEY)

410.00% 15.00% 12.54% 12.85%0 356EUGENE C. LORCH (ROMNEY)

390.00% 12.50% 12.19% 12.23%0 345TODD MAISCH (ROMNEY)

410.00% 10.00% 13.26% 12.85%0 374RYAN M. SPAIN (ROMNEY)

110.00% 5.00% 3.23% 3.45%0 92REYNALDO J. AGAMA (PAUL)

120.00% 7.50% 3.23% 3.76%0 93BRADLEY LYLES (PAUL)

120.00% 7.50% 3.23% 3.76%0 93ROBERT TESSEM (PAUL)

100.00% 5.00% 2.87% 3.13%0 82ERVIE MARVIN (PAUL)

90.00% 2.50% 2.87% 2.82%0 81CAROL HORNICKLE (GINGRICH)

100.00% 2.50% 3.23% 3.13%0 91JOHN W. PARROTT, JR. (GINGRICH)

70.00% 2.50% 2.15% 2.19%0 61OLGA M. PEREIRA (GINGRICH)

110.00% 2.50% 3.58% 3.45%0 101DONALD R. GRONEWOLD (GINGRICH)

340.00% 5.00% 11.47% 10.66%0 322H. MICHAEL BAKER (SANTORUM)

330.00% 10.00% 10.39% 10.34%0 294FRANK W. (BILL) DRAGOO (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
0.00% 76.92% 65.80% 67.02%0 40 279 319

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.08%

0.00%

34.20% 32.98%

0

157

0.00%
0

0

0

12

0

145
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 51  (Ballots Cast: 161)

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

10100.00% 0.00% 25.71% 27.03%1 90JAMES K. POLK

20.00% 0.00% 5.71% 5.41%0 20MARVIN BAINTER

250.00% 100.00% 68.57% 67.57%0 241DAVE KOEHLER

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 94.59% 94.87%1 1 35 37

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.41% 5.13%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

2

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

1040.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 9410PAT SULLIVAN

Cast Votes:
0.00% 76.92% 88.68% 87.39%0 10 94 104

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.08%

0.00%

11.32% 12.61%

0

15

0.00%
0

0

0

3

0

12

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

30100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 290JEHAN GORDON

Cast Votes:
100.00% 0.00% 78.38% 76.92%1 0 29 30

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

21.62% 23.08%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

8

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

30100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 290CAROL VANWINKLE

Cast Votes:
100.00% 0.00% 78.38% 76.92%1 0 29 30

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

21.62% 23.08%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

8

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

34100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 321ROBERT (BOB) SPEARS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 86.49% 87.18%1 1 32 34

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.51% 12.82%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

5

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Precinct 51  (Ballots Cast: 161)

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

1030.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 9310JOHNNA L. INGERSOLL

Cast Votes:
0.00% 76.92% 87.74% 86.55%0 10 93 103

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.08%

0.00%

12.26% 13.45%

0

16

0.00%
0

0

0

3

0

13

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

27100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 260EVONNE K. FLEMING

Cast Votes:
100.00% 0.00% 70.27% 69.23%1 0 26 27

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

29.73% 30.77%

0

12

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

11

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

1020.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 939NANCY K. HORTON

Cast Votes:
0.00% 69.23% 87.74% 85.71%0 9 93 102

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.77%

0.00%

12.26% 14.29%

0

17

0.00%
0

0

0

4

0

13

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

32100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 301JERRY BRADY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 81.08% 82.05%1 1 30 32

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.92% 17.95%

0

7

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

7

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

870.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 789FRANK W. IERULLI

Cast Votes:
0.00% 69.23% 73.58% 73.11%0 9 78 87

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.77%

0.00%

26.42% 26.89%

0

32

0.00%
0

0

0

4

0

28

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX, Vote For 1

40.00% 0.00% 40.00% 36.36%0 40RICK WALDRON

7100.00% 0.00% 60.00% 63.64%1 60G. ALLEN MAYER

Cast Votes:
100.00% 0.00% 83.33% 84.62%1 0 10 11

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.67% 15.38%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

2
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Precinct 51  (Ballots Cast: 161)

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX, Vote For 1

230.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 194MICHAEL EMERSON

Cast Votes:
0.00% 66.67% 86.36% 82.14%0 4 19 23

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

13.64% 17.86%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

3

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TEN, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TEN, Vote For 1

760.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 715STEPHEN M. MORRIS

Cast Votes:
0.00% 71.43% 84.52% 83.52%0 5 71 76

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.57%

0.00%

15.48% 16.48%

0

15

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

13

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

30100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 290CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 0.00% 78.38% 76.92%1 0 29 30

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

21.62% 23.08%

0

9

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

8

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

1000.00% 91.67% 89.90% 90.09%0 8911KATE GORMAN

110.00% 8.33% 10.10% 9.91%0 101MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
0.00% 92.31% 93.40% 93.28%0 12 99 111

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.69%

0.00%

6.60% 6.72%

0

8

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

7

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

34100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 330KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 0.00% 89.19% 87.18%1 0 33 34

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

10.81% 12.82%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

4

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 51, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Precinct 51  (Ballots Cast: 161)

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 51, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

900.00% 64.29% 59.56% 59.60%0 819YES

61100.00% 35.71% 40.44% 40.40%1 555NO

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 93.15% 93.79%1 14 136 151

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.85% 6.21%

0

10

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

10
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Precinct 52  (Ballots Cast: 157)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

37100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 297BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 96.67% 94.87%1 7 29 37

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

3.33% 5.13%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

1

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

6450.00% 71.43% 52.48% 54.70%1 5310MITT ROMNEY

110.00% 0.00% 10.89% 9.40%0 110RON PAUL

10.00% 0.00% 0.99% 0.85%0 10RICK PERRY

90.00% 0.00% 8.91% 7.69%0 90NEWT GINGRICH

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

3250.00% 28.57% 26.73% 27.35%1 274RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 99.02% 99.15%2 14 101 117

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.98% 0.85%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

23100.00% 57.14% 78.26% 74.19%1 184STEVE WATERWORTH

80.00% 42.86% 21.74% 25.81%0 53MATTHEW A. WOODMANCY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 76.67% 79.49%1 7 23 31

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

23.33% 20.51%

0

8

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

7

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

110100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 9414AARON SCHOCK

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 92.16% 93.22%2 14 94 110

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.84% 6.78%

0

8

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

8

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 5

3520.00% 24.00% 23.53% 23.49%1 286BILL HALSTEAD (OBAMA)

2820.00% 16.00% 19.33% 18.79%1 234LILIANA KALANIK COSTA (OBAMA)

2920.00% 20.00% 19.33% 19.46%1 235SHEILA STOCKS-SMITH (OBAMA)

2920.00% 20.00% 19.33% 19.46%1 235TOBY TRIMMER (OBAMA)

2820.00% 20.00% 18.49% 18.79%1 225BELINDA CARR (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 62.50% 79.33% 76.41%5 25 119 149

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

37.50%

0.00%

20.67% 23.59%

0

46

0.00%
0

0

0

15

0

31
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Precinct 52  (Ballots Cast: 157)

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

5520.00% 18.18% 12.54% 13.38%1 4410RICH BRAUER (ROMNEY)

590.00% 18.18% 13.96% 14.36%0 4910JULIE DOBSKI (ROMNEY)

520.00% 16.36% 12.25% 12.65%0 439GARY W. MANIER (ROMNEY)

5320.00% 16.36% 12.25% 12.90%1 439JIL TRACY (ROMNEY)

70.00% 0.00% 1.99% 1.70%0 70DONALD HENRY (PAUL)

80.00% 0.00% 2.28% 1.95%0 80ROBERT LAUDER (PAUL)

60.00% 0.00% 1.71% 1.46%0 60JONATHAN SCRIVNER (PAUL)

70.00% 0.00% 1.99% 1.70%0 70BENJAMIN STEAR (PAUL)

90.00% 0.00% 2.56% 2.19%0 90KATHERINE COYLE (GINGRICH)

60.00% 0.00% 1.71% 1.46%0 60VIRG CIHLA (GINGRICH)

160.00% 1.82% 4.27% 3.89%0 151DARIN M. LAHOOD (GINGRICH)

100.00% 0.00% 2.85% 2.43%0 100MICHAEL "MIKE" BIGGER (GINGRICH)

3120.00% 7.27% 7.41% 7.54%1 264ELIZABETH EILERS (SANTORUM)

2920.00% 7.27% 6.84% 7.06%1 244CHARLES F. TROVILLION (SANTORUM)

3220.00% 7.27% 7.69% 7.79%1 274DAVID HULLINGER (SANTORUM)

290.00% 7.27% 7.12% 7.06%0 254RICHARD L. KELLER (SANTORUM)

20.00% 0.00% 0.57% 0.49%0 20KENT GRAY (UNCOMMITTED)

Cast Votes:
62.50% 98.21% 86.03% 87.08%5 55 351 411

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

37.50%

0.00%

1.79%

0.00%

13.97% 12.92%

0

61

0.00%
0

3

0

1

0

57

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

5640.00% 18.37% 14.24% 15.14%2 459DEBRA MERRIMAN IAMS (ROMNEY)

530.00% 20.41% 13.61% 14.32%0 4310EUGENE C. LORCH (ROMNEY)

500.00% 20.41% 12.66% 13.51%0 4010TODD MAISCH (ROMNEY)

6220.00% 22.45% 15.82% 16.76%1 5011RYAN M. SPAIN (ROMNEY)

90.00% 0.00% 2.85% 2.43%0 90REYNALDO J. AGAMA (PAUL)

100.00% 0.00% 3.16% 2.70%0 100BRADLEY LYLES (PAUL)

90.00% 0.00% 2.85% 2.43%0 90ROBERT TESSEM (PAUL)

70.00% 0.00% 2.22% 1.89%0 70ERVIE MARVIN (PAUL)

110.00% 0.00% 3.48% 2.97%0 110CAROL HORNICKLE (GINGRICH)

110.00% 0.00% 3.48% 2.97%0 110JOHN W. PARROTT, JR. (GINGRICH)

100.00% 0.00% 3.16% 2.70%0 100OLGA M. PEREIRA (GINGRICH)

150.00% 2.04% 4.43% 4.05%0 141DONALD R. GRONEWOLD (GINGRICH)

3620.00% 8.16% 9.81% 9.73%1 314H. MICHAEL BAKER (SANTORUM)

3120.00% 8.16% 8.23% 8.38%1 264FRANK W. (BILL) DRAGOO (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
62.50% 87.50% 77.45% 78.39%5 49 316 370

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

37.50%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

22.55% 21.61%

0

102

0.00%
0

3

0

7

0

92
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Precinct 52  (Ballots Cast: 157)

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

100.00% 42.86% 24.14% 27.03%0 73JAMES K. POLK

10.00% 0.00% 3.45% 2.70%0 10MARVIN BAINTER

26100.00% 57.14% 72.41% 70.27%1 214DAVE KOEHLER

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 96.67% 94.87%1 7 29 37

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

3.33% 5.13%

0

2

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

1

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

1050.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 9114PAT SULLIVAN

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 89.22% 88.98%0 14 91 105

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.78% 11.02%

0

13

0.00%
0

2

0

0

0

11

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

36100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 287JEHAN GORDON

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 93.33% 92.31%1 7 28 36

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

6.67% 7.69%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

2

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

33100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 266CAROL VANWINKLE

Cast Votes:
100.00% 75.00% 86.67% 84.62%1 6 26 33

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

13.33% 15.38%

0

6

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

4

FOR AUDITOR, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

34100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 276ROBERT (BOB) SPEARS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 75.00% 90.00% 87.18%1 6 27 34

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

10.00% 12.82%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

3

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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Precinct 52  (Ballots Cast: 157)

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

103100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 8814JOHNNA L. INGERSOLL

Cast Votes:
50.00% 100.00% 86.27% 87.29%1 14 88 103

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.73% 12.71%

0

15

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

14

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

31100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 246EVONNE K. FLEMING

Cast Votes:
100.00% 75.00% 80.00% 79.49%1 6 24 31

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

20.00% 20.51%

0

8

0.00%
0

0

0

2

0

6

FOR RECORDER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

99100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 8413NANCY K. HORTON

Cast Votes:
100.00% 92.86% 82.35% 83.90%2 13 84 99

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.14%

0.00%

17.65% 16.10%

0

19

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

18

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

35100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 268JERRY BRADY

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 86.67% 89.74%1 8 26 35

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.33% 10.26%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

4

FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

93100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 7913FRANK W. IERULLI

Cast Votes:
50.00% 92.86% 77.45% 78.81%1 13 79 93

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

7.14%

0.00%

22.55% 21.19%

0

25

0.00%
0

1

0

1

0

23

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TEN, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TEN, Vote For 1

95100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 8013STEPHEN M. MORRIS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 92.86% 78.43% 80.51%2 13 80 95

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.14%

0.00%

21.57% 19.49%

0

23

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

22
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Precinct 52  (Ballots Cast: 157)

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

34100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 267CHRISTOPHER J. SPANOS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 86.67% 87.18%1 7 26 34

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

13.33% 12.82%

0

5

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

4

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. James E. Shadid), Vote For 1

8950.00% 71.43% 82.98% 80.91%1 7810KATE GORMAN

2150.00% 28.57% 17.02% 19.09%1 164MATTHEW HOPPOCK

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 92.16% 93.22%2 14 94 110

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.84% 6.78%

0

8

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

8

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

35100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 277KEVIN W. LYONS

Cast Votes:
100.00% 87.50% 90.00% 89.74%1 7 27 35

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

10.00% 10.26%

0

4

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

3

(To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Richard E. Grawey), Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 52, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 52, Vote For 1

98100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 8313TANIA HOERR

Cast Votes:
100.00% 92.86% 81.37% 83.05%2 13 83 98

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.14%

0.00%

18.63% 16.95%

0

20

0.00%
0

0

0

1

0

19

CITY OF PEORIA ELECTRICITY SUPPLY PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

7733.33% 59.09% 52.50% 53.10%1 6313YES

6866.67% 40.91% 47.50% 46.90%2 579NO

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 90.91% 92.36%3 22 120 145

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.09% 7.64%

0

12

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

12
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Precinct 53  (Ballots Cast: 198)

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

33100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%4 236BARACK OBAMA

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 95.83% 97.06%4 6 23 33

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.17% 2.94%

0

1

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

1

FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

106100.00% 75.00% 63.64% 66.67%7 8415MITT ROMNEY

120.00% 0.00% 9.09% 7.55%0 120RON PAUL

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00RICK PERRY

90.00% 0.00% 6.82% 5.66%0 90NEWT GINGRICH

10.00% 5.00% 0.00% 0.63%0 01CHARLES "BUDDY" ROEMER

310.00% 20.00% 20.45% 19.50%0 274RICK SANTORUM

Cast Votes:
100.00% 100.00% 97.78% 98.15%7 20 132 159

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.22% 1.85%

0

3

0.00%
0

0

0

0

0

3

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

17100.00% 75.00% 61.11% 68.00%3 113STEVE WATERWORTH

80.00% 25.00% 38.89% 32.00%0 71MATTHEW A. WOODMANCY

Cast Votes:
75.00% 66.67% 75.00% 73.53%3 4 18 25

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

25.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

25.00% 26.47%

0

9

0.00%
0

1

0

2

0

6

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

149100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%5 12519AARON SCHOCK

Cast Votes:
71.43% 95.00% 92.59% 91.98%5 19 125 149

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

28.57%

0.00%

5.00%

0.00%

7.41% 8.02%

0

13

0.00%
0

2

0

1

0

10

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 5

2620.00% 17.39% 27.03% 24.30%2 204BILL HALSTEAD (OBAMA)

2120.00% 21.74% 18.92% 19.63%2 145LILIANA KALANIK COSTA (OBAMA)

2120.00% 21.74% 18.92% 19.63%2 145SHEILA STOCKS-SMITH (OBAMA)

1820.00% 17.39% 16.22% 16.82%2 124TOBY TRIMMER (OBAMA)

2120.00% 21.74% 18.92% 19.63%2 145BELINDA CARR (OBAMA)

Cast Votes:
50.00% 76.67% 61.67% 62.94%10 23 74 107

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

23.33%

0.00%

38.33% 37.06%

0

63

0.00%
0

10

0

7

0

46
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Precinct 53  (Ballots Cast: 198)

FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

9225.00% 18.42% 15.64% 16.49%7 7114RICH BRAUER (ROMNEY)

9025.00% 18.42% 15.20% 16.13%7 6914JULIE DOBSKI (ROMNEY)

8825.00% 18.42% 14.76% 15.77%7 6714GARY W. MANIER (ROMNEY)

8325.00% 17.11% 13.88% 14.87%7 6313JIL TRACY (ROMNEY)

130.00% 1.32% 2.64% 2.33%0 121DONALD HENRY (PAUL)

140.00% 1.32% 2.86% 2.51%0 131ROBERT LAUDER (PAUL)

100.00% 0.00% 2.20% 1.79%0 100JONATHAN SCRIVNER (PAUL)

100.00% 0.00% 2.20% 1.79%0 100BENJAMIN STEAR (PAUL)

80.00% 0.00% 1.76% 1.43%0 80KATHERINE COYLE (GINGRICH)

50.00% 1.32% 0.88% 0.90%0 41VIRG CIHLA (GINGRICH)

240.00% 2.63% 4.85% 4.30%0 222DARIN M. LAHOOD (GINGRICH)

80.00% 1.32% 1.54% 1.43%0 71MICHAEL "MIKE" BIGGER (GINGRICH)

270.00% 5.26% 5.07% 4.84%0 234ELIZABETH EILERS (SANTORUM)

240.00% 3.95% 4.63% 4.30%0 213CHARLES F. TROVILLION (SANTORUM)

270.00% 5.26% 5.07% 4.84%0 234DAVID HULLINGER (SANTORUM)

280.00% 5.26% 5.29% 5.02%0 244RICHARD L. KELLER (SANTORUM)

70.00% 0.00% 1.54% 1.25%0 70KENT GRAY (UNCOMMITTED)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 95.00% 84.07% 86.11%28 76 454 558

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.00%

0.00%

15.93% 13.89%

0

90

0.00%
0

0

0

4

0

86

FOR ALTERNATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION EIGHTEENTH CONGESSIONAL DISTRICT, Vote For 4

9425.00% 19.40% 19.02% 19.42%7 7413DEBRA MERRIMAN IAMS (ROMNEY)

8425.00% 19.40% 16.45% 17.36%7 6413EUGENE C. LORCH (ROMNEY)

8425.00% 19.40% 16.45% 17.36%7 6413TODD MAISCH (ROMNEY)

9425.00% 20.90% 18.77% 19.42%7 7314RYAN M. SPAIN (ROMNEY)

110.00% 1.49% 2.57% 2.27%0 101REYNALDO J. AGAMA (PAUL)

110.00% 1.49% 2.57% 2.27%0 101BRADLEY LYLES (PAUL)

120.00% 1.49% 2.83% 2.48%0 111ROBERT TESSEM (PAUL)

80.00% 0.00% 2.06% 1.65%0 80ERVIE MARVIN (PAUL)

90.00% 1.49% 2.06% 1.86%0 81CAROL HORNICKLE (GINGRICH)

120.00% 2.99% 2.57% 2.48%0 102JOHN W. PARROTT, JR. (GINGRICH)

70.00% 1.49% 1.54% 1.45%0 61OLGA M. PEREIRA (GINGRICH)

70.00% 0.00% 1.80% 1.45%0 70DONALD R. GRONEWOLD (GINGRICH)

270.00% 5.97% 5.91% 5.58%0 234H. MICHAEL BAKER (SANTORUM)

240.00% 4.48% 5.40% 4.96%0 213FRANK W. (BILL) DRAGOO (SANTORUM)

Cast Votes:
100.00% 83.75% 72.04% 74.69%28 67 389 484

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.25%

0.00%

27.96% 25.31%

0

164

0.00%
0

0

0

13

0

151

FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0
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FOR STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

32100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%1 283DARIN LAHOOD

Cast Votes:
50.00% 100.00% 96.55% 94.12%1 3 28 32

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.45% 5.88%

0

2

0.00%
0

1

0

0

0

1

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

7100.00% 0.00% 33.33% 38.89%2 50JAMES K. POLK

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00MARVIN BAINTER

110.00% 100.00% 66.67% 61.11%0 101DAVE KOEHLER

Cast Votes:
50.00% 100.00% 100.00% 90.00%2 1 15 18

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 10.00%

0

2

0.00%
0

2

0

0

0

0

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

110100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%5 9114PAT SULLIVAN

Cast Votes:
100.00% 82.35% 85.85% 85.94%5 14 91 110

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.65%

0.00%

14.15% 14.06%

0

18

0.00%
0

0

0

3

0

15

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

310.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%0 283DAVID R. LEITCH

Cast Votes:
0.00% 100.00% 96.55% 91.18%0 3 28 31

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.45% 8.82%

0

3

0.00%
0

2

0

0

0

1

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

17100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%2 141JEHAN GORDON

Cast Votes:
50.00% 100.00% 93.33% 85.00%2 1 14 17

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.67% 15.00%

0

3

0.00%
0

2

0

0

0

1

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT, Vote For 1

00.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 00No Candidate for Race

Cast Votes:
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%0 0 0 0


